
  2008 NWSRA MARATHON POINTS
INT. MEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Matt Bennett 492.38 492.38
Nick Schorr 1.00 1.00

SENIOR MEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Jeff Reiman 773.05 731.42 771.05 614.36 2889.88

Graham Cole 900.39 900.39
Michael LaFrenz 1.00 743.19 744.19

0.00

VETERAN MEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Jay Black 683.07 708.99 678.26 2070.32
Jason Miller 713.99 670.05 666.40 2050.44

0.00

45 & OVER MEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Bob Grande 679.59 787.10 721.58 725.20 2913.47

Brent Griffin 1.00 724.94 725.94

Flemming Pedersen 650.01 650.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

MEN'S OPEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Peter Procter 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8000.00

Andy Anderson 942.63 912.27 881.59 889.13 900.46 204.00 914.46 307.00 5951.54

Todd Haig 1.00 962.40 967.66 995.48 980.80 963.38 990.60 5861.32

Brady Hoggins 838.41 914.31 900.45 289.37 846.98 826.07 869.53 307.00 5792.12
Carl Goldsmith 955.83 1.00 952.60 915.17 879.31 934.36 1.00 4639.27
Sam Frey 903.89 897.06 753.42 903.00 3457.37

Dana Thorsen 866.26 774.82 1641.08

0.00

0.00



  2008 NWSRA MARATHON POINTS
INT. WOMEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL

0.00

0.00

SENIOR WOMEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Cindy Pryor-Lee 781.61 753.86 1535.47

0.00

VETERAN WOMEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Julie Crutchfield 813.25 662.24 1475.49

Debbie Pryor 763.68 763.68

Alice Craddick-Whipple 493.42 1.00 494.42

0.00

WOMEN'S OPEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Mallory Nordblad 1000.00 896.63 1000.00 1000.00 978.56 898.02 1000.00 1000.00 7773.21

Lacey Nordblad 954.25 1000.00 985.23 948.70 910.56 1.00 916.28 5716.02

Katelin Wendt 246.71 316.05 1000.00 1000.00 2562.76



  2008 NWSRA MARATHON POINTS
F2 MEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Greg Anderson 887.69 886.52 846.21 866.98 816.45 830.66 849.44 877.90 6861.85

Cameron King 832.05 880.73 808.70 882.17 802.86 403.72 841.34 881.30 6332.87

Roy Frey 865.03 865.22 801.96 818.59 835.33 727.82 589.10 808.33 6311.38

Kyle Lancon 861.55 862.93 787.21 797.01 738.08 720.95 745.35 715.96 6229.04

John Peckham 880.60 901.98 851.52 878.36 874.01 806.62 1.00 5194.09

Graham Cole 877.78 831.14 1.00 783.55 812.65 816.39 822.66 4945.17

Troy Hooker 801.51 798.66 749.26 822.26 822.44 762.29 4756.42

Jeff Barrus 806.93 784.89 0.00 0.00 805.51 741.98 727.31 766.13 4632.75

Glen Anderson 797.78 1.00 798.78

F2 WOMEN Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Amy Threlfall 769.23 849.40 808.09 807.32 837.48 799.25 659.96 698.79 6229.52

Lori Dunsmore 969.66 914.76 989.95 951.03 3825.40

Kelly Ireland 785.20 1.00 641.10 807.82 835.23 737.11 3807.46

Janine Seaton 870.21 819.12 994.48 961.93 3645.74

Ashley Lathrop 1.00 934.37 915.38 924.85 2775.60

Jill Schadrack 684.42 806.19 1490.61

JET BOAT Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Billy Mason 735.86 685.02 1420.88

0.00

STOCK DAY Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Gary Tew 805.98 1.00 815.19 799.62 2421.79

Rich Julkowski 562.08 562.08

0.00

UNBLOWN PROP Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
Jeff Hicks 617.83 615.16 402.14 1635.13

Matt Bennett 525.37 590.88 1116.25

Bob Alexander 578.75 578.75

DOUBLE-UP Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Elsin Elsin Pittsburg Pittsburg Elsin Elsin TOTAL
J. Bald / K. Stiver 647.96 632.11 1280.07



 2008 MARATHON OBSERVER POINTS 
Havasu Havasu Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Parker Parker Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Elsin Elsin Elsin Elsin TOTAL

1 Hall 1.00 1000.00 896.63 962.40 1000.00 967.66 1000.00 995.48 978.56 980.80 898.02 963.38 1000.00 990.67 1000.00 13634.60

2 Irwin 1.00 954.25 1000.00 801.51 985.23 798.66 948.70 749.26 822.26 910.56 822.44 1.00 762.29 916.28 10473.44

3 Jarrell 887.69 886.52 846.21 813.25 866.98 662.24 816.45 830.66 849.44 877.90 8337.34

4 Schoen 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 8000.00

5 C. Heinbuch 900.39 877.78 831.14 915.38 1.00 924.85 783.55 812.65 816.39 822.66 7685.79

6 Frey 969.66 914.76 903.89 897.06 753.42 989.95 903.00 951.03 7282.77

7 King 808.70 882.17 802.86 403.72 841.34 994.48 881.30 961.93 6576.50

8 Frank 838.41 914.31 900.45 246.71 289.37 316.05 846.98 826.07 869.53 307.00 6354.88

9 Choura 832.05 785.20 880.73 1.00 641.10 807.82 797.78 835.23 1.00 737.11 6319.02

10 Yedor 865.03 865.22 801.96 818.59 835.33 727.82 589.10 808.33 6311.38

11 Hofmann 861.55 862.93 787.21 797.01 738.08 720.95 745.35 715.96 6229.04

12 Gr. Anderson 769.23 849.40 807.32 837.48 799.25 659.96 698.79 5421.43

13 Soller 880.60 901.98 851.52 878.36 874.01 806.62 1.00 5194.09

14 Ehlert 805.51 870.21 741.98 819.12 727.31 766.13 4730.26

15 Spiller 942.63 912.27 881.59 763.68 889.13 4389.30

16 Sawyer 679.59 787.10 721.58 725.20 2913.47

17 Reiman 773.05 731.42 771.05 1.00 614.36 2890.88

18 K. Sharman 1.00 724.94 617.83 562.08 615.16 2521.01

19 Bennett 805.98 1.00 815.19 799.62 2421.79

20 Cook 955.83 1.00 952.60 1909.43

21 Liberator 915.17 879.31 1794.48

22 Paul 866.26 774.82 1641.08

23 de Camp 806.93 784.89 0.00 1.00 1592.82

24 G.. Heinbuch 781.61 753.86 1535.47

25 Schadrack 684.42 806.19 1490.61

26 T. Mason 735.86 685.02 1420.88

27 Boermans 708.99 678.26 1387.25

28 Thompson 670.05 666.40 1336.45

29 Fuller 647.96 632.11 1280.07

30 Gl. Anderson 914.46 307.00 1221.46

31 Herrera 900.46 204.00 1104.46

32 G. Cole 1.00 934.37 935.37

33 Cooper 934.36 934.36

34 Pedersen 1.00 743.19 744.19

35 Johnson 713.99 713.99

36 Clifton 650.01 650.01

37 Melton 590.88 590.88

38 Gainey 578.75 578.75

39 B. Alexander 525.37 525.37

40 Tew 492.38 492.38

41 Bolton 402.14 402.14

42 0.00

43 0.00



 2008 MARATHON BOAT POINTS

# Havasu Havasu Havasu Havasu Parker Parker Parker Parker Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Pitts Elsin Elsin Elsin Elsin TOTAL

1 138 887.69 769.23 886.52 849.40 846.21 808.09 866.98 807.32 816.45 837.48 830.66 799.25 849.44 659.96 877.90 698.79 13091.37
2 373 880.60 901.98 896.63 851.52 969.66 878.36 914.76 874.01 870.21 806.62 819.12 1.00 994.48 614.36 961.93 12235.24
3 14 838.41 954.25 914.31 1000.00 900.45 985.23 289.37 948.70 846.98 826.07 910.56 869.53 1.00 307.00 916.28 11508.14
4 71 808.70 641.10 882.17 802.86 403.72 737.11 841.34 989.95 981.30 951.03 8039.28
5 192 995.48 978.56 980.80 898.02 963.38 1000.00 990.67 1000.00 7806.91
6 22 865.03 865.22 801.96 684.42 818.59 806.19 835.33 727.82 589.10 808.33 7801.99
7 10 1.00 877.78 934.37 831.14 915.38 1.00 924.85 783.55 812.65 816.39 822.66 7720.77
8 623 861.55 862.93 787.21 797.01 738.08 720.95 745.35 715.96 6229.04
9 11 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 6000.00
10 157 246.71 903.89 1000.00 897.06 1000.00 753.42 903.00 5704.08

11 900 942.63 912.27 881.59 316.05 900.46 204.00 914.46 307.00 5378.46
12 70 832.05 785.20 880.73 1.00 807.82 797.78 835.23 1.00 4940.81
13 191 1.00 1000.00 862.40 1000.00 967.66 1000.00 4831.06
14 81 801.51 798.66 749.26 822.26 822.44 762.29 4756.42
15 310 806.93 784.89 0.00 1.00 805.51 741.98 727.31 786.13 4653.75
16 1 1000.00 1000.00 915.17 879.31 3794.48
17 336 679.59 787.10 721.58 725.20 2913.47
18 501 724.94 617.83 493.42 615.16 402.14 1.00 2854.49
19 51 525.37 815.19 590.88 799.62 2731.06
20 52 492.38 805.98 1.00 562.08 578.75 2440.19
21 74 773.05 731.42 771.05 2275.52
22 411 781.61 756.86 666.40 2204.87
23 471 650.01 763.68 743.19 2156.88
24 939 683.07 708.99 678.26 2070.32
25 722 955.83 952.60 1.00 1909.43
26 487 1.00 866.26 774.82 1642.08
27 2 813.25 662.24 1475.49
28 275 735.86 685.02 1420.88
29 411 713.99 670.05 1384.04
30 64 647.96 632.11 1280.07
31 37 1.00 934.36 935.36
32 54 900.39 900.39
33 54 889.13 889.13
34 808 1.00 1.00
35 79 1.00 1.00
36 0.00
37 0.00
38 0.00
39 0.00
40 0.00
41 0.00
42 0.00
43 0.00
44 0.00
45 0.00


